402 1.4 Adjusting, Positioning, Locking with and without Position Indication
1 Identification no.
2 Color
3 Generation
How to order
1 2 3
GN 9153-2-OR-V2
Electronic position indicators GN 9153 with data transmission via radio fre-
quency are particularly suited for frequent format adjustments and can be
mounted quickly and easily. They are connected to the control unit GN 9150
by radio as a wireless system for quick positioning.
Control units GN 9150 are required for the system to function. They form the
interface between the position indicator and the machine control. A target
position value is sent by the machine control to the control unit, which trans-
mits this via radio frequency to the position indicator. The position indicator
signals its current position value back to the control unit.
In combination with the machine control, this makes it possible to ensure
that the production cycle does not start when the position set on the position
indicator is incorrect, which can prevent errors in the production process.
see also... Page
GN 953 | GN 953.2 Position Indicators (Mechanical Counter) QVX
GN 9053 Position Indicators
(Electronic, without Data Transmission via Radio Frequency) QVX
Accessory
GN 9150 Control Units QVX
GN 952.1 Adapter Bushings QVX
GN 9053.6 Clamping Plates QVX
GN 957 Control Knobs QVX
GN 957.1 Control Knobs QVX
Housing
Plastic, Polyamide (PA)
• Orange, RAL 2004, shiny finish  OR
• Gray, RAL 7035, shiny finish  GR
• Black-gray, RAL 7021, shiny finish  SG
• Blue, RAL 5005, shiny finish  BL
• Operating temperature 0 °C to +50 °C
• Oil and solvent resistant
LCD display
6 digits and special characters
Hollow shaft
Stainless steel AISI 304
O-ring for identification no. 2
Acrylonitrile butadiene rubber (NBR)
RoHS
Technical Information Page
Installation Instructions and Accessory QVX
Range of Position Indicators QVX
Further Information for Position Indicators QVX
ISO Fundamental Tolerances QVX
IP Protection Classes QVX
Plastic Characteristics QVX
Stainless Steel Characteristics QVX
Specification 2
Original design DD52R-E-RF
GN 9153 Position Indicators
6 digits, Electronic, LCD-Display, Data Transmission via Radio Frequency
1 Identification no.
1 Protection class IP 65
2 Protection class IP 67
3 Generation
V2 Version 2
iF product
design
award
4031.4 Adjusting, Positioning, Locking with and without Position Indication
Page 2/3
GN 9153 Position Indicators
Electrical and Mechanical Characteristics
Tension feed Lithium battery CR2477, 3 V